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                           EXAMINATION/ ASSESSMEMT SCHEDULE  : 2023-2024 

                                             Class Test (20 Marks ) 

Teachers shall prepare the questions based on units/portions/topics 

completed to get response from their students i.e the fulfilment of Targeted 

learning outcomes as expected and desired. 

                PERIODIC ASSESSMENT 1  (PRE MID TERM )  TIME TABLE 

                                               CLASS  IX , X, XI & XII 

  IX X  XI XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject Subject Subject 

15/07/2023 Sat English  English English PE/IP/Hindi 

18/07/2023 Tue AI/IT Mathematics Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

Biology 
Mathematics 
Accountancy 

19/07/2023 Wed Hindi AI/IT PE/IP/Hindi 

 

English 

20/07/2023 Thurs Mathematics 

 

Science Physics/ 

 Economics 
 

Physics 

Economics 
 

22/07/2023 Sat Science Social 
Science 

Biology 
Mathematics 

Accountancy 

Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

24/07/2023 Mon   Social 
Science 

Hindi   

  

(PRE MID TERM )  TIME TABLE 

30% Of 

Annual 
Syllabus 

 IX X  XI XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject Subject Subject 
18/08/2023 Fri English  Mathematics English PE/IP/Hindi 
19/08/2023 Sat AI/IT English Chemistry 

Bus.Studies 
English 
 

21/08/2023 Mon Mathematics 
 

Science Physics/ 
 Economics/ 

 

Biology 
Mathematics 

Accountancy 
22/08/2023 Tue Hindi AI/IT PE/IP/Hindi Physics 

Economics 
 

23/08/2023 Wed Science Social 

Science 

  

24/08/2023 Thur   Social 

Science 

Hindi Biology/ 

Mathematics 
Accountancy 

Chemistry 

Bus.Studies 
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                                        ( MID TERM )  TIME TABLE 

             Classes  IX X XI  XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject Subject Subject 

16/09/23 Sat English Social 
Science 

English   Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

19/09/23 Tue  IT/AI English Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

PE/IP/Hindi 

21/09/23 Thur Hindi Mathematics Physics 
Economics 

Biology 
Mathematics 
Accountancy 

23/09/23 Sat Science Hindi PE/IP/Hindi English 
 

25/09/23 Mon Mathematics Science Biology/ 

Mathematics 
Accountancy 

Physics/ 

 Economics 

27/09/23 Wed Social 
Science 

AI / IT   

 

 

 

 

SECONDARY & SEN.SECONDARY : 2023-24 

(Post MID TERM PART ONE  TIME TABLE ) 

“The beautiful thing about learning is that no one can take it away from 

you.” 

         Class   IX X XI  XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject Subject Subject 

25/11/2023 Sat IT/AE Hindi English Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

30/11/2023 Thurs English  Mathematics PE/IP/Hindi   English 

04/12/2023 Mon Hindi English. Chemistry 

Bus.Studies 

Biology/ 

Mathematics 
Accountancy 

08/12/2023 Fri Mathematics Science Physics/  
Economics 

PE/IP/Hindi 

12/12/2023 Tues Social 
Science 

AE/IT Biology/ 
Mathematics 

Accountancy 

Physics/ 
 Economics 

16/12/2023 Sat  

Science 

 

Social 
Science 

  

                            

          

 

07/10/2023 Saturday Teacher- Parent Meeting 
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PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION  2023-24 

 

             Classes  X  XII 

DATE DAY Subject Subject 

20/01/2024 Sat English Language & 
Literature 
 

Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

23/01/2024 Wed Social Science   Biology/ 
Mathematics/ 

Accountancy 

27/01/2024 Sat Mathematics Physics/ 

 Economics 

29/01/2024 Mon IT/ AI  PE/IP/Hindi core  

 

31/01/2024 Wed Hindi English Core 
 

02/02/2024 Fri Science  

 

 

                

                                           ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

Classes IX XI 

DATE DAY Subject Subject 

29/02/2024 Thursday English Language 
& Literature 

 

English Core 
 

02/03/2024 Saturday Social Science PE/IP/Hindi core 

 
 

05/03/2024 Tuesday Mathematics Physics/ 
Economics 

07/03/2024 Thursday IT/ AI  

09/03/2024 Saturday Hindi Biology/ 

Mathematics/ 
Accountancy 

12/03/2024 Tuesday Science Chemistry 
Bus.Studies 

 

RESULT DECLARATION : 22/03/2024 Friday 

*** Dates/Schedule  may be subject to change on unforeseen circumstances. 

 

 

 

                 


